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Moreton Bay Table Tennis Association
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Wednesday Summer Div 1 Wednesday Summer Div 1 Individual Ladder

Rank

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
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Member

Tristan Clow
Linda Towler
Linda Yap

Ray Jensen
Graeme Foley
Jayden Roebuck
Peng Yu

Laurie Lita

Gad Gavua

Jan Yu

Wayne Jackson
Ray Jensen

Les Juds

Dougal Ferguson
Keith Watmough
Judy Zhang

Brett Halocha

Team

Petrie Pirates
North Lakes Lions
Petrie Pirates
Caboolture Cutters
Burpengary Bullets
Burpengary Bullets
Redcliffe Raiders
Caboolture Cutters
North Lakes Lions
Redcliffe Raiders
North Lakes Lions
North Lakes Lions
North Lakes Lions
Caboolture Cutters
Burpengary Bullets
Redcliffe Raiders

Burpengary Bullets

Played Matches won Matches lost

4

4

11

10

10

1

2

10

10

Matches won %

91.7%

83.3%

83.3%

75%

77.8%

50%

41.7%

41.7%

66.7%

33.3%

33.3%

100%

66.7%

33.3%

16.7%

16.7%

33.3%

Sets won Sets lost Sets won %

35

32

32

31

23

20

23

18

15

24

17

17

11

16

12

14

15

15

23

22

25

8

24

26

15

32

31

6

68.6%

72.7%

69.6%

67.4%

60.5%

46.5%

51.1%

41.9%

65.2%

50%

39.5%

80%

66.7%

34.8%

34.7%

26.2%

50%

Points won Points lost

514

456

453

465

361

386

422

386

223

430

370

108

122

191

405

321

106

424

347

349

374

317

396

419

411

160

442

413

83

101

216

489

433

105

Points won %

54.8%

56.8%

56.5%

55.4%

53.2%

49.4%

50.2%

48.4%

58.2%

49.3%

47.3%

56.5%

54.7%

46.9%

45.3%

42.6%

50.2%
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18. Keith Watmough  Petrie Pirates 1 1 2 33.3% 3 6 33.3% 67 87 43.5%

19. Craig Stevens Petrie Pirates 1 1 2 33.3% 3 8 27.3% 88 114 43.6%
20. Dougal Ferguson Petrie Pirates 1 1 2 33.3% 2 7 22.2% 75 98 43.4%
21.  David Gillard Caboolture Cutters 1 0 3 0% 2 9 18.2% 90 126 41.7%
22.  Neville Adair Caboolture Cutters 1 0 3 0% 0 9 0% 66 102 39.3%
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